Marysville City Council Meeting

May 28, 2019	7:00 p.m.	City Hall
Call to Order		
Invocation		
Pledge of Allegiance		
Roll Call		
Approval of the Agenda		
Committee Reports		
Presentations		
A. Mayor's Employee Excel	llence Award	
Audience Participation		
Approval of Minutes (Write	ten Comment Only Accepted from	Audience.)
1. Approval of the April 22,	2019 City Council Meeting Minutes	<u>s.</u>
2. Approval of the May 6, 20	019 City Council Work Session Mil	nutes.
Consent		
	2019 Claims in the Amount of \$59 umbers 132540 through 132657 wind 131887 Voided.	-
	2019 Payroll in the Amount of \$1,2 umbers 32373 through 32406.	289,859.49, Paid by EFT
	2019 Claims in the Amount of \$2,1 umbers 132658 through 132865 wi	
Review Bids		
Public Hearings		
New Business		

Marysville City Council Meeting

May 28, 2019 7:00 p.m. City Hall

- 6. Consider Approving the Agreement for Special Counsel Legal Services with Summit Law Group.
- 7. Consider Approving the Purchase of a New Tymco 600 Regenerative Air Sweeper in the Amount of \$307,747.00 from PacWest Machinery.
- 8. Consider Approving the Payment of \$36,000 to Marysville Investment Partners to Purchase an Easement for Stormwater Sewer Purposes.
- 9. Consider Approving the Language Changes made by City of Lake Stevens to the Soper Hill Road and Powerline Trail Interlocal Agreements.

Legal

Mayor's Business

Staff Business

Call on Councilmembers

Adjournment/Recess

Executive Session

- A. Litigation
- B. Personnel
- C. Real Estate

Reconvene

Adjournment

Special Accommodations: The City of Marysville strives to provide accessible meetings for people with disabilities. Please contact the City Clerk's office at (360) 363-8000 or 1-800-833-6384 (Voice Relay), 1-800-833-6388 (TDD Relay) two business days prior to the meeting date if any special accommodations are needed for this meeting.